
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2012/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201210010003
73490

10/01/2012
02:07:47

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110309000
078280

201210080003
84570

10/08/2012
11:34:37

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITE
MELISSA S

13 43 Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:13 Pg:43
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE
THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 14 15
16 AND 17

201210100003
88830

10/10/2012
11:00:36

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HOUSE
BENJAMIN N

27 130 Lot#:43
Book:27
Pg:130
Sub:PERKINS
LANDING
SECTORS 1
AND 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 14 15
28 29 AND
COMMON
AREA E

201210040003
79470

10/04/2012
08:09:43

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOZEMAN
LUTHER
HOWARD

18 55 Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:55
Sub:WINDCHA
SE
GIVIANPOURS
ADDITION TO
MEADOW
BROOK

201210220004
05660

10/22/2012
03:31:34

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER HUGH
B

20 136 Lot#:50
Book:20
Pg:136
Sub:BUCK
CREEK
LANDING

201210230004
06590

10/23/2012
09:03:38

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FLEMMING
JOHN F

26 124 Lot#:180
Book:26
Pg:124
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE TWO

201210230004
07060

10/23/2012
12:22:03

GUARANTY
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TIGNER
TRACY
CROOM

3 117 Lot#:38 Book:3
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE


