Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201210010003 73490	10/01/2012 02:07:47	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20110309000 078280	
201210080003 34570	10/08/2012 11:34:37	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITE MELISSA S			13	43		Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:43 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE THIRD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 14 1: 16 AND 17
201210100003 88830	10/10/2012 11:00:36	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOUSE BENJAMIN N			27	130		Lot#:43 Book:27 Pg:130 Sub:PERKINS LANDING SECTORS 1 AND 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 14 1: 28 29 AND COMMON AREA E
201210040003 79470	10/04/2012 08:09:43	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOZEMAN LUTHER HOWARD			18	55		Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:55 Sub:WINDCHA SE GIVIANPOURS ADDITION TO MEADOW BROOK
201210220004 05660	10/22/2012 03:31:34	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER HUGH B			20	136		Lot#:50 Book:20 Pg:136 Sub:BUCK CREEK LANDING
201210230004 06590	10/23/2012 09:03:38	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FLEMMING JOHN F			26	124		Lot#:180 Book:26 Pg:124 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE TWO
201210230004 07060	10/23/2012 12:22:03	GUARANTY TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TIGNER TRACY CROOM			3	117		Lot#:38 Book:3 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE